An even better
hook lift
 QUICK FACTS
 FACTS IN DETAIL
• Swedish made.
• 17, 20 and 24 tons lifting
   and tipping capacity.
• Lower superstructure and

Type Weight
Kg
Pressure
Bar
Tipping
angle
a°
C/C L Hydraulic
 lock
Radiis
R1/R2/R3
Shortest L1 Longest with
min. overhang
L2
Longest L3
L17A-4800 AA 2211 250 60 4800 5110 4500 2825/2550/2025 3150 5050 5650
L17A-5000 AA 2219 250 57 5000 5310 4600 2825/2550/2025 3350 5250 5850
L17A-5200 AA 2245 250 53 5200 5510 4600 2825/2550/2025 3550 5450 6050
L17A-5400 AA 2263 260 53 5400 5760 4800 2990/2650/2190 3750 5650 6250
L17A-5600 AA 2314 265 50 5600 5910 4800 2990/2650/2190 3950 5850 6450
L17A-5750 AA 2345 270 50 5750 6060 4950 3116/2800/2316 4100 6000 6600
L17A-5950 AA 2377 275 47 5950 6260 4950 3116/2800/2316 4300 6200 6800
L20A-4800 AA 2438 250 60 4800 5110 4500 2825/2550/2025 3150 5050 5650
L20A-5000 AA 2446 250 57 5000 5310 4600 2825/2550/2025 3350 5250 5850
L20A-5200 AA 2478 250 53 5200 5510 4600 2825/2550/2025 3550 5450 6050
L20A-5400 AA 2496 260 53 5400 5760 4800 2990/2650/2190 3750 5650 6250
L20A-5600 AA 2547 265 50 5600 5910 4800 2990/2650/2190 3950 5850 6450
L20A-5750 AA 2578 275 50 5750 6060 4950 3116/2800/2316 4100 6000 6600
L20A-5950 AA 2610 280 47 5950 6260 4950 3116/2800/2316 4300 6200 6800
L20A-6150 AA 2649 285 44 6150 6460 4950 3116/2800/2316 4500 6400 7000
L24A-4800 AA 2441 255 60 4800 5110 4500 2825/2550/2025 3150 5050 5650
L24A-5000 AA 2449 260 57 5000 5310 4600 2825/2550/2025 3350 5250 5850
L24A-5200 AA 2481 265 53 5200 5510 4600 2825/2550/2025 3550 5450 6050
L24A-5400 AA 2499 270 53 5400 5760 4800 2990/2650/2190 3750 5650 6250
L24A-5600 AA 2550 275 50 5600 5910 4800 2990/2650/2190 3950 5850 6450
L24A-5750 AA 2581 290 50 5750 6060 4950 3116/2800/2316 4100 6000 6600
L24A-5950 AA 2613 285 47 5950 6260 4950 3116/2800/2316 4300 6200 6800
L24A-6150 AA 2652 290 44 6150 6460 4950 3116/2800/2316 4500 6400 7000
Hook height H1 1450
Hook fold B 900
Telescope A 1100
Build height H2 198